

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28992/2012

DIVYA
MAM CHAND & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28994 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28995 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 28998 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
Mr. Rakesh K. Mudgal,Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 28995/2012 and SLP(C) NO. 28998 /2012
The learned counsel for respective petitioners is granted time for curing the defects in the substitution application, as last chance.
In all the remaining incomplete matters await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 28.11.2013.

|
|mg

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar